
Name Email Phone	#
James	Kerr jekerr@charter.net 618-667-9858
Sean	Hill shill@lc.edu 618-468-6000
Chris	Head christinehead50@yahoo.com 618-656-5399
Linda	Chapman lchapman@lc.edu 618-468-4000
Annice	Brave abrave@altonschools.org 618-210-5308
LaDonna	Whitner ladonnawhitner@yahoo.com 618-659-0251
Andrew	Reinking apreinking@co.madison.il.us 618-972-0113
Deb	Pitts djpitts53@gmail.com 618-977-9783

Conversation	Toward	a	Brighter	Future
Facilitator's	Contact	Information

MJCHF	Contact:	Ed	Hightower	Phone:	618-655-2881	Email:	drehightower@mjchf.org


